
Statement of Operating Revenue  

2021 

Statement of Operating Revenue(1506 R.W.) Unit:NTD'000 
 

Month 

Operating Revenue Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2021 Year 2020 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

As of The End 

of This Month 

In Year 

2021 

The 

Corresponding 

Period In Year 

2020 

Increase 

(Decrease) 

(%) 

12 100,016 67,736 11.9 1,062,111 853,668 24.4 

11 89,402 80,460 -4.2 962,095 785,932 22.4 

10 93,321 65,655 -9.3 872,693 705,472 23.7 

09 102,895 73,726 25.4 779,372 639,817 21.8 

08 82,072 61,639 -10.1 676,477 566,091 19.5 

07 91,323 60,308 -7.5 594,405 504,452 17.8 

06 98,750 74,320 21.8 503,082 444,144 13.3 

05 81,044 77,081 19.7 404,332 369,824 9.3 

04 67,722 45,553 -33.4 323,288 292,743 10.4 

03 101,710 91,882 51.8 255,566 247,190 3.4 

02 66,984 71,173 -22.9 153,856 155,308 -0.9 

01 86,872 84,135 28.3 86,872 84,135 3.3 


